
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

74 
60 
29 
11 
6 
07 
821 
50 

Name 

John Reisman / Eric Curran 
Bob Neapole / Guy Cosmo 
Mark Brannon 
David Ward 
Stanley Fulton 
Jacek Mucha 
Brad Ward 
David Smith 

Group 

Grp 6 
Grp 6 
Grp 7b 
Grp 6 
Grp 6 
Grp 6 
Grp 6 
Grp 6 

Class 

P3A 
P1A 
MSR2 
P3A 
P3A 
P1A 
P3A 
P2B 

Laps 

10 
12 
10 
12 
12 
2 
8 
1 

Best Tm 

1:42.656 
1:45.005 
1:53.568 
1:57.060 
2:03.960 
2:04.078 
2:08.016 
3:09.780 

Car Info 

2020 Ligier JS P320 5600 
2020 Acura ARX-05 / DPi 3500 
2008 Elan DP02/2.5L 2500 
2017 Norma D08 5000 
2017 Ligier JS-P3 5000 
2017 Cadillac Dallara P217/DPi (C) 6200 
2020 Ligier JSP 320 5600 
2006 Riley XX/DP 

Hometown 

Ft Myers FL 
Jupiter FL 
Paradise Valley AZ 
Piedmont SC 
Lakewood Ranch FL 
Ocean Ridge FL 
Inman SC 
Panama City FL 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

Classic 6 Hours At The Glen 

HSR Group 6-7b 

Group 6-7b Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:29:34 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

6/7/2024 12:30 


